Wirttembergischer Schuitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Ergebnis Wurttembergische Meisterschaften 2024

1.70.10 GK Freigewehr 300 m - Herren |

1. SV
2. 8V
3. SGi

Fenken
Hattenhofen
Neckartenzlingen

1.70.10 GK Freigewehr 300 m - Herren |

13
70
73
72
15
16
74
14
12
10. 11
11. 9
12. 17
13. 71

©XRXNDO PN =

Raiber, Matthias
Abt, Markus

Klein, Michael
Munster, Veronique
Raiber, Dorota
Grawe, Markus
Hoffmann, Jochen
Bayer, Heike
Zeller, Mario
Eichele, Armin
Karcher, Bernd
Lorenz, Albert
Boschenrieder, Dominik

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SGi
SGi
SGi
SGi
SV

Hattenhofen
Fenken

Fenken

Fenken
Hattenhofen
Hattenhofen
Fenken
Hattenhofen
Neckartenzlingen
Neckartenzlingen
Neckartenzlingen
Reutlingen
Fenken

96
94
94
96
95
92
93
95
88
90
94
80
92

Mannschaftsergebnisse
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95
94
95
98
97
85
85
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87
84

Einzelergebnisse
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88
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100
99
97
97
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81
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67
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277
260
235

93
93
91
93
90
86
86
84
84
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78
78

1715
1663
1572

575
574
572
569
559
556
548
548
542
523
507
493
176
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